REQUEST FOR PRESENTATIONS

Fifth Annual Attorney General Rosenblum’s Elder Abuse Conference
Monday, October 26 – Wednesday, October 28, 2020
Riverhouse on the Deschutes, 3075 N. Business 97, Bend, OR 97703

Submit your proposal electronically by May 1, 2020 to – elderabuse@doj.state.or.us 

If you have any questions, please contact Ellen Klem at 503-507-1061


Name of First Presenter:  

Title:

Organization:

E-mail:

Phone:

Short Bio:



Name of Second Presenter, If Applicable:  

Title:

Organization:

E-mail:

Phone:

Short Bio:



Name of Third Presenter, If Applicable:  

Title:

Organization:

E-mail:

Phone:

Short Bio:


Proposed Title:

Proposed Time (60 or 90 minutes):

Summary of the Proposed Presentation: 

List Three Learning Goals Or Objectives For The Proposed Presentation: 

1. [bookmark: _GoBack]
2. 
3. 

List The Three Most Recent Speaking Engagements For Each Presenter:

1.    
2.    
3.    
4.  
5.    
6.     
7.    
8.    
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